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The menu of Tuscany Tavern from Evergreen includes 183 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu
cost about $18.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Tuscany Tavern Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

SAN PELLEGRINO

fllcoholic Drinks

MARSALA

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

10 Most Popular

PIZZA ROLLS

Main Courses

LASAGNA

TOSCANA
Dolci
CINNAMON APPLE TURNOVER

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Sides & &tras

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS

TFish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

$3.0

$6.0

$6.0

$11.0

$5.0

$9.0

$8.0

$10.0

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Sweels

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Drinks

RASPBERRY ICED TEA

[ ]
Rice
RISOTTO

Sauces

SALSA

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

Pizza %lein © 24 Cm
TAVERNA

Main Course

GRILLED BONE-IN PORK CHOP
Steak

STEAK ALLA RUSTICA
Pizzas

AMERICANA

South fimerican Beef

NEW YORK STRIP

$5.0

$1.5

$11.0

$17.0

$17.0

$11.0

$20.0
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Classic Sandwiches

SPICY ITALIAN

ﬂ [ ] .ﬂ. tl.

LASAGNA AL FORNO $13.0

Gyros

GYROS $995.0
[ ]

dmerican food

MAC AND CHEESE $6.0

Speciale

PITA PRIMAVERA $9.0

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA

Soup find Salads

APPLE CHICKEN SALAD $10.0

Soups 7ind Salads

SOUP AND HOUSE SALAD $8.0

House Favorites

NY STEAK SANDWICH $13.0
Ytalian Dishes

SEAFOOD LASAGNA $14.0

Ted Wine

CARMEL ROAD PINOT NOIR CALIFORNIA

Wraps find Sandwiches

GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE $8.0

Balkied

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Grilled Meat Pitta

CHICKEN CAESAR PITA $9.0

Entree Salads

TUSCAN CHICKEN SALAD $9.0

Oven Balied Subs

EGGPLANT PARMESAN SUB $8.0

White

KENDALL JACKSON VINTNER'S
RESERVE CHARDONNAY CALIFORNIA

fled

IRONSTONE ZINFANDEL CALIFORNIA

Sparfiling Wine

ROTARI TALENTO TRENTO DOC ITALY

Yino Rosso

ANTINORI SANTA CRISTINA
SANGIOVESE ITALY

Seqfood Entrees

SHRIMP OREGANATA $11.0
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Dessert Yenu

AFFAGOTO

Piatti

TUSCAN BURGER

Hot Ttalian Subs

MEATBALL SUB

Dolce | Desserts

SPUMONI

Meats | Chops

STUFFED PORK CHOP

Specialty Pasta Dishes

SEAFOOD MARINARA

lanches

VEGETARIANO

White Wine (Wine By
Botlle)

GEYSER PEAK SAUVIGNON BLANC
CALIFORNIA

Medium Red Wines

MCWILLIAMS SHIRAZ AUSTRALIA

$4.0

$11.0

$11.0

$5.0

$19.0

$17.0

$11.0

Skinnulicious® Specialli

TUSCAN CHICKEN

$11.0

fidd On Teppanyaki

60Z SALMON $10.0

Seafood &Edmp;Amp;
Chicken

SALMON FILET $18.0
Our Subs

ITALIAN SAUSAGE SUB $11.0
Tunch For ife

60Z STEAK $10.0
Tide Specialties

CIOPPINO $14.0
Milks Fed Ved

SCALLOPINI

Zuppe € Tnsalate Speciali
APPLE CHICKEN $13.0
Starters

CRAB DIP $10.0
PICATTA

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE $1.5
FRESH BREWED ICED TEA $1.5

Bevande

JUICE ORANGE $2.0
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COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, ROOT Chicken
BEER $1.5
CHICKEN PARMESAN $17.0
,B ' BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHICKEN FLORENTINE
FRESH BREWED ICE TEA $1.5
MILK, CHOCOLATE MILK $2.0 ‘Wlu‘te W
unes
swem & m VILLA ANTINORI BIANCO TOSCANA
ITALY
BROWNIE SUNDAE $5.0 WENTE RIESLING CALIFORNIA
DULCE DE LECHE BOTTEGA VINAIA ITALY
TAVERN BOWL $11.0 PRIMAVACE SUPER TUSCAN ITALY
PRIMAVERA SALAD $13.0 STEELE PINOT NOIR CALIFORNIA
. TRAVAGLINI GATTINARA ITALY
Dinners Adnd Entrees
VEAL PARMESAN $20.0 ‘llouae ‘Iieda
EGGPLANT PARMESAN $9.0 PIEEINI CHIANTI ITALY

TiZ RED CALIFORNIA

(] [ ]
It Parmigiano BANROCK STATION MERLOT

EGGPLANT AL FORNO $14.0 AUSTRALIA

TRADITIONAL EGGPLANT $14.0 P

Sandwiches HALF SANDWICH AND SOUP OF o o
THE DAY

NEW YORK STEAK SANDWICH $10.0 SHAVED ITALIAN BEEF $9.0

FRENCH DIP SANDWICH $9.0 DANTE'S ITALIAN BEEE $10.0

BLT $8.0 MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN SUB  $9.0

Seafood

FRIED SQUID $10.0 ESPRESSO $2.5

CRAB CAKES $18.0 CAPPUCCINO $3.5

TRIPLE SEC SEA SCALLOPS $18.0

COFFEE $1.5
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LATTE $3.5

House Whites

FONTANA CANDIDA FRAOCATI ITALY
PANDUCCI CHARDONNAY CALIFORNIA
BELLA SIERA PINOT GRIGIO ITALY

BERRINGER WHITE ZINFANDEL
CALIFORNIA

fRestaurant Category

MEDITERRANEAN
ITALIAN
VEGETARIAN
DESSERT

BONELESS CHICKEN
WINGS

SHRIMP COCKTAIL $10.0
ANTIPASTO PLATTER $12.0

$9.0

FLATBREAD $9.0

CHICKEN STRIPS AND FRIES $6.0
[ ]

Pizza

TRADITIONAL RED SAUCE

TAVERN WHITE SAUCE

ADD ANY TOPPTING OR EXTRA CHEESE
TUSCAN VEGGIE

JAKE'S DEEP DISH

SMALL CHEESE PIZZA $6.0

Antipasti

MUSSELS ALLA RIVIERA $11.0

CRAB STUFFED PORTABELLINIS $9.0

MARGHERITA PIZZA BREAD $9.0
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD WITH $5.0
MUSHROOMS ]
ITALIAN CHEESE PLATE WITH $9.0
APPLES ]
CHICKEN FRITTI $9.0
Ted Wines

PARDUCCI CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CALIFORNIA

REX GOLIATH PINOT NOIR FRANCE
CAPESTRANO MONTEPULCIANO ITALY
HAHN MERLOT CALIFORNIA

SEBASTIANI CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CALIFORNIA

SEBASTIANI MERLOT CALIFORNIA

ROCCA DELLA MACIE CHIANTI
CLASSICO RISERVA ITALY

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

SPAGHETTI

PORK CHOP

BREAD

DESSERTS

PIZZA

TURKEY

MEAT

Dessert

e TIRAMISU $5.0

LN

Ay
ﬁ CHEESECAKE $5.0
y

GELATO $4.0
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AFFOGATO
VANILLA ICE CREAM
SORBET

CHURROS

BREAD PUDDING

HOUSE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
COBB SALAD

GRILLED STEAK SALAD
MANDARIN CHICKEN SALAD
CAPRESE

ITALIAN CHEF SALAD
SPINACH SALAD
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD

Ingredients Used
5\} MILK

iy g CHICKEN BREAST
t-—- PARMESAN

PRAWNS
SHRIMP
PARMIGIANA

$5.0
$4.0
$4.0

$3.5
$10.0
$12.0
$13.0
$12.0
$11.0
$10.0

$9.0

$2.0
$8.0

SCALLOPS

PORK MEAT

SEAFOOD

BACON

# “*» SPAGHETTI

fe , MARINARA

£

N E FETTUCCINE
QUATTRO
FORMAGGIO

SEAFOOD FETTUCCINE
CHEESE RAVIOLI

PENNE AL ARRABBIATA (THE
ANGRY NOODLE)

AGLIO ET OLIO

BASIL RICOTTA STUFFED SHELLS

BASIL PESTO CHEESE
TORTELLINI

PENNE STRASCICATE
CHICKEN MONTAGNA

PASTA ALLA MEDITERRANEAN
ANGEL HAIR POMADORA
STROMBOLI

$12.0

$14.0

$17.0
$13.0

$15.0

$12.0
$14.0

$12.0

$15.0
$17.0
$16.0
$14.0
$11.0

CHEESE RAVIOLI WITH MARINARA $6.0

SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS
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Tuscany Tavern

32214 Ellingwood Trl #110
Evergreen, CO 80439, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 - 21:00
Tuesday 11:00 - 21:00
Wednesday 11:00 - 21:00
Thursday 11:00 - 21:00
Friday 11:00 - 22:00
Saturday 11:00 - 22:00
Sunday 14:00 - 21:00
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