



https://menulist.menu 32214 Ellingwood Trl #110 Evergreen, CO 80439, United States +13036743739 - http://www.tuscany-tavern.com/



FISH AND CHIPS

Table 1

\$20.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Meat Dishes	
SAN PELLEGRINO	\$3.0	MEATBALLS	
Alcoholic Drinks		Sweets	
MARSALA		CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$5.0
Soups		Drinks	
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$6.0	RASPBERRY ICED TEA	\$1.5
10 Most Popular		Rice	
PIZZA ROLLS	\$6.0	RISOTTO	
Main Courses		Sauces	
LASAGNA		SALSA	
Extras		Chicken Dishes	
BRIE		BBQ CHICKEN	
Pizze		Pizza Klein Ø 24 Cm	
TOSCANA	\$11.0	TAVERNA	\$11.0
Dolci		Main Course	
CINNAMON APPLE TURNOVER	\$5.0	GRILLED BONE-IN PORK CHOP	\$17.0
Snacks		Steak	
BRUSCHETTA	\$9.0	STEAK ALLA RUSTICA	\$17.0
Sides & Extras		Pizzas	
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS	\$8.0	AMERICANA	\$11.0
Fish Dishes		South American Beef	

\$10.0 NEW YORK STRIP

CARMEL ROAD PINOT NOIR CALIFORNIA

	Table 1
50	

Classic Sandwiches		Wraps And Sandwiches	
SPICY ITALIAN		GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE	\$8.0
Primi Piatti		Baked	
LASAGNA AL FORNO	\$13.0	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	
Gyros		Grilled Meat Pitta	
GYROS	\$995.0	CHICKEN CAESAR PITA	\$9.0
American Food		Entree Salads	
MAC AND CHEESE	\$6.0	TUSCAN CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0
Speciale		Oven Baked Subs	
PITA PRIMAVERA	\$9.0	EGGPLANT PARMESAN SUB	\$8.0
Hot Drinks		White	
HOT TEA		KENDALL JACKSON VINTNER'S RESERVE CHARDONNAY CALIFO	RNIA
Soup And Salads		Red	
APPLE CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.0	IRONSTONE ZINFANDEL CALIFOR	PNIA
Soups And Salads		Sparkling Wine	
SOUP AND HOUSE SALAD	\$8.0	ROTARI TALENTO TRENTO DOC I	ΓALY
House Favorites		11: O-11-	
NY STEAK SANDWICH	\$13.0	Vino Rosso	
Italian Dishes		ANTINORI SANTA CRISTINA SANGIOVESE ITALY	
SEAFOOD LASAGNA	\$14.0	Seafood Entrees	
Red Wine		SHRIMP OREGANATA	\$11.0

- 4

\$2.0

			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Dessert Menu		Add On Teppanyaki	
AFFAGOTO	\$4.0	6OZ SALMON	\$10.0
Piatti		Seafood &AmpAmp;	
TUSCAN BURGER	\$11.0	Chicken	
Hot Italian Subs		SALMON FILET	\$18.0
MEATBALL SUB	\$11.0	Our Subs	
Dolce Desserts		ITALIAN SAUSAGE SUB	\$11.0
SPUMONI	\$5.0	Lunch For Life	
Meats / Chops		6OZ STEAK	\$10.0
STUFFED PORK CHOP	\$19.0	Tide Specialties	
Specialty Pasta Dishes		CIOPPINO	\$14.0
SEAFOOD MARINARA	\$17.0	Milk Fed Ved	
		SCALLOPINI	
Lanches			
VEGETARIANO	\$11.0	Zuppe E Insalate Speci	ali
White Wine (Wine By		APPLE CHICKEN	\$13.0
Botlle)		Starters	
GEYSER PEAK SAUVIGNON BLAN	С	CRAB DIP	\$10.0
CALIFORNIA		PICATTA	
Medium Red Wines		Soft Drinks	
MCWILLIAMS SHIRAZ AUSTRALIA		LEMONADE	\$1.5
Skinnylicious® Specialti	es	FRESH BREWED ICED TEA	\$1.5
TUSCAN CHICKEN	\$11.0	Bevande	

JUICE ORANGE

	A. K.

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, ROOT BEER	\$1.5	Chicken	
BEER		CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$17.0
Beverages		BUFFALO CHICKEN	
FRESH BREWED ICE TEA	\$1.5	CHICKEN FLORENTINE	
MILK, CHOCOLATE MILK	\$2.0	A1/1 21 A1/2	
,		White Wines	
Sweets & Desserts		VILLA ANTINORI BIANCO TOSCANA ITALY	A
BROWNIE SUNDAE	\$5.0	WENTE RIESLING CALIFORNIA	
DULCE DE LECHE		BOTTEGA VINAIA ITALY	
Zuppe & Insalate		By The Bottle	
TAVERN BOWL	\$11.0	PRIMAVACE SUPER TUSCAN ITALY	
PRIMAVERA SALAD	\$13.0		
		TRAVAGLINI GATTINARA ITALY	
Dinners And Entrees			
VEAL PARMESAN	\$20.0	House Reds	
EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$9.0	PIEEINI CHIANTI ITALY	
410		TIZ RED CALIFORNIA	
Il Parmigiano		BANROCK STATION MERLOT	
EGGPLANT AL FORNO	\$14.0	AUSTRALIA	
TRADITIONAL EGGPLANT	\$14.0	Panino .	
Sandwiches		HALF SANDWICH AND SOUP OF THE DAY	\$9.0
NEW YORK STEAK SANDWICH	\$10.0	SHAVED ITALIAN BEEF	\$9.0
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH	\$9.0	DANTE'S ITALIAN BEEF	\$10.0
BLT	\$8.0	•	
Seafood		Coffee	
FRIED SQUID	\$10.0	ESPRESSO	\$2.5
CRAB CAKES	\$18.0	CAPPUCCINO	\$3.5
TRIPLE SEC SEA SCALLOPS	\$18.0	COFFEE	\$1.5
			Ţ .



\$9.0

	40.0		40.0
		MARGHERITA PIZZA BREAD	\$9.0
House Whites		GARLIC CHEESE BREAD WITH	\$5.0
FONTANA CANDIDA FRAOCATI ITAL	.Y	MUSHROOMS	
PANDUCCI CHARDONNAY CALIFOR	NIA	ITALIAN CHEESE PLATE WITH APPLES	\$9.0
BELLA SIERA PINOT GRIGIO ITALY		CHICKEN FRITTI	\$9.0

\$3.5

Restaurant Category

BERRINGER WHITE ZINFANDEL

MEDITERRANEAN

ITALIAN

LATTE

VEGETARIAN

CALIFORNIA

DESSERT

Appetizers

	BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS	\$9.0
	SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$10.0
	ANTIPASTO PLATTER	\$12.0
FLATBREA	ND	\$9.0
CHICKEN	STRIPS AND ERIES	\$6.0

Pizza

TRADITIONAL RED SAUCE
TAVERN WHITE SAUCE
ADD ANY TOPPTING OR EXTRA CHEESE
TUSCAN VEGGIE
JAKE'S DEEP DISH
SMALL CHEESE PIZZA \$6.0

Antipasti

MUSSELS ALLA RIVIERA \$11.0

Red Wines

PARDUCCI CABERNET SAUVIGNON CALIFORNIA

CRAB STUFFED PORTABELLINIS

REX GOLIATH PINOT NOIR FRANCE

CAPESTRANO MONTEPULCIANO ITALY

HAHN MERLOT CALIFORNIA

SEBASTIANI CABERNET SAUVIGNON CALIFORNIA

SEBASTIANI MERLOT CALIFORNIA

ROCCA DELLA MACIE CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA ITALY

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

SPAGHETTI

PORK CHOP

BREAD

DESSERTS

PIZZA

TURKEY

MEAT

Dessert

50	TIRAMISU	\$5.0
Start.	CHEESECAKE	\$5.0
	GELATO	\$4.0

// 16

AFFOGATO	\$5.0	SCALLOPS
VANILLA ICE CREAM	\$4.0	PORK MEAT
SORBET	\$4.0	SEAFOOD
CHURROS		BACON
BREAD PUDDING		

				Pasta		
	Salads				SPAGHETTI MARINARA	\$12.0
	The same	HOUSE SALAD	\$3.5	1 5	FETTUCCINE	
		CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0		QUATTRO	\$14.0
		COBB SALAD	\$12.0		FORMAGGIO	
	GRILLED S	TEAK SALAD	\$13.0 SEAFOOD FETTUCCINE		\$17.0	
	MANDARIN	DARIN CHICKEN SALAD \$12.0 CHEE		CHEESE R	EESE RAVIOLI	
	CAPRESE		\$11.0 PENNE AL ARRABBIATA (THE ANGRY NOODLE)		•	\$15.0
ITALIAN CHEF SALAD		\$10.0	AGLIO ET OLIO		\$12.0	
SPINACH SALAD \$9.0		BASIL RICOTTA STUFFED SHELLS \$14.0				
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD		BASIL PESTO CHEESE \$12.0				
	Ingredi	ents Used		PENNE ST	RASCICATE	\$15.0
		MILK	\$2.0	CHICKEN	MONTAGNA	\$17.0
		CHICKEN BREAST	\$8.0	PASTA AL	LA MEDITERRANEAN	\$16.0
	-	PARMESAN		ANGEL HA	AIR POMADORA	\$14.0
	PRAWNS	AWNS		STROMBO	LI	\$11.0
SHRIMP		CHEESE RAVIOLI WITH MARINARA \$6				
PARMIGIANA		SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS				



Tuscany Tavern

32214 Ellingwood Trl #110 Evergreen, CO 80439, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 - 21:00 Tuesday 11:00 - 21:00 Wednesday 11:00 - 21:00 Thursday 11:00 - 21:00 Friday 11:00 - 22:00 Saturday 11:00 - 22:00 Sunday 14:00 - 21:00 **a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu